

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: R-163-19 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

 File created:
 11/15/2019
 In control:
 Metro Council

 On agenda:
 12/12/2019
 Final action:
 12/12/2019

Title: A RESOLUTION APPROVING THE JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK'S 2020 BUDGET (AMENDMENT

BY SUBSTITUTION).

Sponsors: Bill Hollander (D-9), Kevin Kramer (R-11)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-163-19 V.2 FABS Jeff. Co. Clerk's Budget.pdf, 2. Jefferson County Clerk Year 2020 REVISED

Budget, 3. R-163-19 V.1 112119 Jefferson County Clerk's Budget for 2020.pdf, 4. PROPOSED R-163-19 CABS Jeff. Co. Clerk's Budget.pdf, 5. This has been replaced: Clerk 2020 Budget Request.pdf, 6.

RES 136 2019.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2019	1	Metro Council	adopted	
12/12/2019	1	Metro Council	amended	
12/5/2019	1	Budget Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
11/21/2019	1	Metro Council	assigned	